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FRANK H & GILLIAN M SCHUFFELEN ATF ALPHA BIT SUPER FUND
PO Box 208
WOODY POINT QLD 4019
Account details
Account number: 51096274
Account owner/s:
FRANK H & GILLIAN M SCHUFFELEN ATF ALPHA BIT SUPER FUND
From 06 Jan 2020 to 30 Jun 2020
Date Description Debit Credit Balance
06 Jan 2020 BALANCE B/F $0.00 CR
24 Mar 2020 From: FRANK H & GILLIAN REF: Everyday to $80,000.00 $80,000.00 CR
eSaver Fee Free Txn
31 Mar 2020 Bonus Interest $28.85 $80,028.85 CR
31 Mar 2020 Interest Paid $0.87 $80,029.72 CR
30 Apr 2020 From: FRANK H & GILLIAN REF: Everyday to $1,000.00 $81,029.72 CR
eSaver Fee Free Txn
30 Apr 2020 Bonus Interest $108.26 $81,137.98 CR
30 Apr 2020 Interest Paid $3.28 $81,141.26 CR
19 May 2020 From: FRANK H & GILLIAN REF: Everyday to $1,000.00 $82,141.26 CR
eSaver Fee Free Txn
31 May 2020 Bonus Interest $113.98 $82,255.24 CR
31 May 2020 Interest Paid $3.45 $82,258.69 CR
30 Jun 2020 Bonus Interest $11.24 $82,369.93 CR
30 Jun 2020 Interest Paid $3.37 $82,373.30 CR

END OF LISTING

This transaction list is not a statement. We recommend you review each entry to ensure they are accurate.
This list only shows those transactions that have been processed by us. Not to be relied on for tax purposes.
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